
Avondwedstrijd HULSEN
BALEN - HULSEN 4.2.2022

K.O.L.

Lucien BOSMANS
hamok
Omloop : H:02
Afstand : 4340m
Tijd : 0:59:45 (13'46"/km)

10/20 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Guido TIMMERS 0:34:59
2. Jody PAUWELS 0:44:20
3. Roman ELSEN 0:47:00

1. 107 00:05:24 569m 9'29"/km
2. 115 00:03:23 00:08:47 305m 11'06"/km
3. 123 00:06:03 00:14:50 440m 13'45"/km
4. 105 00:07:38 00:22:28 278m 27'27"/km
5. 112 00:02:50 00:25:18 310m 9'08"/km
6. 103 00:03:13 00:28:31 218m 14'45"/km
7. 102 00:05:20 00:33:51 284m 18'47"/km
8. 106 00:03:47 00:37:38 304m 12'27"/km
9. 113 00:04:47 00:42:25 399m 11'59"/km

10. 122 00:09:01 00:51:26 484m 18'38"/km
11. 121 00:03:48 00:55:14 357m 10'39"/km
12. 120 00:01:54 00:57:08 179m 10'37"/km
13. 999 00:02:37 00:59:45 216m 12'07"/km
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